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Tariffs 

▪ Cost per person in Canadian $s. 

▪ Rates include GST. 

▪ Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds). 

▪ Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child. 

 

Tour Code: DM-LUXBREAKYQB 

Valid From Valid To Twin 
Sr. Ctzn 

Triple Quad Single 
Youth Child 

Cancellation Policy 
65 13 to 16 6 to 12 

01-Jan-22 03-Jan-22 $769  $769  $579  $479  $1,459  $89  $59  30-Days 
                    

04-Jan-22 30-Apr-22 $449  $449  $359  $319  $819 $89  $59  7-Days 
                    

01-May-22 31-May-22 $589  $589  $459  $389  $1,089  $89  $59  7-Days 
                    

01-Jun-22 15-Sep-22 $849  $849  $629  $519  $1,609  $89  $59  7-Days 
                    

16-Sep-22 16-Oct-22 $879  $879  $649  $539  $1,669  $89  $59  7-Days 
                    

17-Oct-22 22-Dec-22 $449  $449  $359  $319  $819 $89  $59  7-Days 
                    

23-Dec-22 31-Dec-22 $789  $789  $589  $489  $1,489  $89  $59  30-Days 

                    

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.           

 

 

 

Room Configuration Beds   Occupancy   

TWIN  or   

SINGLE  or   

TRIPLE   

QUAD   

YOUTH    

CHILD    

 

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes. 
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https://dmci.ca/assets/pdf/For_All/1609816577_Important-Notes-V1.pdf

